GulliverFest2024
GALLAECIA RAID

sé. 10/08/2024 13:43

Parciales OEScore © Stephan Kréimer SportSoftware 2023 Pagina 1
Pos Dorsal Nombre AN Club Pts Tiempo Penal Extra Sc Tot
Rogaine_Masculino (24) 26 C 115 Pts 2:30:00
1 1 aaron Garmendia garmendia 83 Euskal Raid 88 2:28:55 88
35(3) 37(3) 36(3) 47(4) 52(5) 53(5) 61(6) 60(6) 63(6) 70(7) 62(6) 51(5) 45(4) 72(7) 42(4) 46(4)  40(4)
4:42 11:28 16:41 22:30 29:16 38:00 44:03 58:16 1:06:03 1:15:09 1:29:02 1:34:36 1:46:04 1:54:58 1:58:32 2:08:15 2:13:11
4:42 6:46 5:13 5:49 6:46 8:44 6:03 14:13 7:47 9:06 13:53 5:34 11:28 8:54 3:34 9:43 4:56
38(3) 33(3) Meta
2:20:06 2:25:43 2:28:55
6:55 5:37 3:12
2 54 Ruben Carballo Moran 81 Ordes SEO Ordes 92 2:34:13 -10 82
35(3) 34(3) 37(3) 36(3) 47(4) 52(5) 53(5) 61(6) 60(6) 63(6) 71(7) 70(7) 62(6) 51(5) 45(4) 42(4)  72(7)
4:52  10:07 13:20 18:55 23:28 30:15 38:01 43:53 58:15 1:06:06 1:14:38 1:27:52 1:41:58 1:47:19 1:55:45 2:00:42 2:03:26
4:52 5:15 3:13 5:35 4:33 6:47 7:46 5:52 14:22 7:51 8:32 13:14 14:06 5:21 8:26 4:57 2:44
46(4) 40(4) Meta
2:17:13 2:22:01 2:34:13
13:47 4:48 12:12
3 19 Joaquin Oujo Ageitos 00 ADC Arnela 69 2:27:23 69
35(3) 34(3) 37(3) 36(3) 47(4) 52(5) 53(5) 61(6) 60(6) 63(6) 62(6) 51(5) 46(4) 40(4) 38(3) 33(3) Meta
5:56 15:48 19:30 25:25 31:02 39:50 49:25 57:12 1:11:11 1:22:25 1:42:34 1:49:11 2:03:10 2:09:17 2:15:54 2:23:21 2:27:23
5:56 9:52 3:42 5:55 5:37 8:48 9:35 7:47 13:59 11:14 20:09 6:37 13:59 6:07 6:37 7:27 4:02
4 36 Marcos Varela Seco 81 Culleredo Gallaecia Raid 67 2:30:21 -2 65
33(3) 39(3) 43(4) 41(4) 72(7) 42(4) 45(4) 51(5) 52(5) 53(5) 61(6) 47(4) 36(3) 40(4) 38(3) 34(3) Meta
9:19 15:35 27:02 39:01 51:55 56:13 1:07:12 1:18:41 1:25:35 1:35:27 1:43:49 1:56:03 2:02:08 2:13:26 2:19:59 2:24:01 2:30:21
9:19 6:16 11:27 11:59 12:54 4:18 10:59 11:29 6:54 9:52 8:22 12:14 6:05 11:18 6:33 4:02 6:20
5 24 José Manuel Pedrosa Mayo 81 Sin club 64 2:28:50 64
35(3) 37(3) 36(3) 47(4) 61(6) 53(5) 52(5) 51(5) 46(4) 40(4) 43(4) 31(3) 32(3) 33(3) 39(3) 38(3) 34(3)
6:46  13:20 19:33 25:28 46:18 54:34 1:00:41 1:07:13 1:22:25 1:28:19 1:37:58 1:50:34 1:54:33 2:01:11 2:10:06 2:14:30 2:21:20
6:46 6:34 6:13 5:55 20:50 8:16 6:07 6:32 15:12 5:54 9:39 12:36 3:59 6:38 8:55 4:24 6:50
Meta
2:28:50
7:30
6 53 Roberto Montes Marcos 63 asturextrem 58 2:27:04 58
32(3) 31(3) 39(3) 43(4) 41(4) 72(7) 42(4) 45(4) 51(5) 62(6) 52(5) 47(4) 36(3) 37(3) Meta
5:05 8:13 16:50 27:04 39:39 54:29 1:00:25 1:10:15 1:22:44 1:33:15 1:52:56 2:02:18 2:10:14 2:17:41 2:27:04
5:05 3:08 8:37 10:14 12:35 14:50 5:56 9:50 12:29 10:31 19:41 9:22 7:56 7:27 9:23
7 21 Jose Luis Miguel Pellén 81 Colmenar 58 2:29:14 58
35(3) 37(3) 34(3) 36(3) 47(4) 61(6) 60(6) 63(6) 62(6) 51(5) 52(5) 45(4) 40(4) Meta
5:44 11:44 16:21 23:08 30:53 53:24 1:07:42 1:18:36 1:41:36 1:47:42 1:55:44 2:05:28 2:19:01 2:29:14
5:44 6:00 4:37 6:47 7:45 22:31 14:18 10:54 23:00 6:06 8:02 9:44 13:33 10:13
8 28 Juan Patifio 70 Culleredo Gallaecia Raid 57 2:30:49 -2 55
35(3) 37(3) 47(4) 61(6) 60(6) 63(6) 70(7) 62(6) 51(5) 45(4) 40(4) 39(3) Meta
5:48 12:36 21:10 41:26 1:02:01 1:13:38 1:24:25 1:41:17 1:48:05 1:58:17 2:15:20 2:22:21 2:30:49
5:48 6:48 8:34 20:16 20:35 11:37 10:47 16:52 6:48 10:12 17:03 7:01 8:28
9 12 Francisco Abeal Navarro 77 Pontedeume ADC MONTE BREAMO 61 2:33:36 -8 53
32(3) 31(3) 39(3) 38(3) 40(4) 46(4) 42(4) 72(7) 45(4) 51(5) 62(6) 52(5) 47(4) 36(3) 34(3) Meta
8:18  11:40 22:21 27:22 35:26 44:43 56:52 1:02:40 1:12:55 1:26:37 1:37:57 1:57:53 2:06:12 2:16:30 2:26:13 2:33:36
8:18 3:22 10:41 5:01 8:04 9:17 12:09 5:48 10:15 13:42 11:20 19:56 8:19 10:18 9:43 7:23
10 52 Roberto Chas Gomez 73 Betanzos O Pasatempo 66 2:36:26 -14 52
35(3) 37(3) 47(4) 61(6) 53(5) 52(5) 51(5) 62(6) 45(4) 42(4) 72(7) 41(4) 43(4) 39(3) 33(3) Meta
5:36  12:13 21:18 43:38 52:44 57:55 1:04:45 1:14:18 1:45:52 1:51:48 1:55:02 2:04:53 2:18:22 2:27:56 2:33:13 2:36:26
5:36 6:37 9:05 22:20 9:06 5:11 6:50 9:33 31:34 5:56 3:14 9:51 13:29 9:34 5:17 3:13
11 50 Ramiro Perez Macias 82 Semos ou Non 52 2:30:46 -2 50
32(3) 31(3) 39(3) 43(4) 40(4) 46(4) 42(4) 72(7) 45(4) 47(4) 36(3) 37(3) 34(3) 33(3) Meta
5:05 8:34 18:54 32:23 47:22 54:00 1:05:20 1:19:10 1:30:18 1:52:27 2:00:37 2:09:30 2:14:46 2:27:09 2:30:46
5:05 3:29 10:20 13:29 14:59 6:38 11:20 13:50 11:08 22:09 8:10 8:53 5:16 12:23 3:37
12 6 David Cainzos Cagiao 81 Semos ou Non 52 2:30:58 -2 50
32(3) 31(3) 39(3) 43(4) 40(4) 46(4) 42(4) 72(7) 45(4) 47(4) 36(3) 37(3) 34(3) 33(3) Meta
5:03 8:37 18:57 32:28 47:28 53:57 1:05:24 1:19:15 1:29:53 1:52:37 2:00:32 2:09:37 2:15:01 2:27:13 2:30:58
5:03 3:34 10:20 13:31 15:00 6:29 11:27 13:51 10:38 22:44 7:55 9:05 5:24 12:12 3:45
13 13 Gerardo Jose Lopez Furtuoso 85 Pontevedra Aromon 52 2:31:42 -4 48
35(3) 37(3) 47(4) 61(6) 53(5) 52(5) 45(4) 42(4) 72(7) 41(4) 43(4) 39(3) Meta
5:28 14:40 25:46 47:01 57:00 1:06:35 1:20:32 1:28:40 1:33:18 1:45:33 2:03:23 2:16:47 2:31:42
5:28 9:12 11:06 21:15 9:59 9:35 13:57 8:08 4:38 12:15 17:50 13:24 14:55
14 20 JOSE LUIS ARMADA LUACES 60 Vigo UVigo 46 2:23:55 46
34(3) 37(3) 47(4) 61(6) 60(6) 53(5) 52(5) 46(4) 40(4) 39(3) 33(3) Meta
15:11 19:27 39:38 1:02:09 1:20:41 1:34:01 1:40:08 1:57:17 2:04:01 2:11:19 2:19:02 2:23:55
15:11 4:16 20:11 22:31 18:32 13:20 6:07 17:09 6:44 7:18 7:43 4:53
15 15 Hugo Pifieiro Vizoso 82 C.D.2lLeguas 45 2:26:55 45
35(3) 37(3) 36(3) 47(4) 52(5) 53(5) 61(6) 60(6) 40(4) 39(3) 33(3) Meta
6:21 13:26 24:00 30:36 43:39 55:36 1:04:37 1:32:09 2:04:51 2:11:49 2:21:37 2:26:55
6:21 7:05 10:34 6:36 13:03 11:57 9:01 27:32 32:42 6:58 9:48 5:18
16 23 José Manuel Lorenzo Vilar 61 C.D.21Leguas 45 2:26:57 45
35(3) 37(3) 36(3) 47(4) 52(5) 53(5) 61(6) 60(6) 40(4) 39(3) 33(3) Meta
6:25 13:31 24:19 31:15 43:56 55:47 1:05:21 1:32:02 2:04:58 2:11:57 2:21:39 2:26:57
6:25 7:06 10:48 6:56 12:41 11:51 9:34 26:41 32:56 6:59 9:42 5:18
17 18 Jaime Lépez Allegue 87 Pontedeume ADC MONTE BREAMO 53 2:34:02 -10 43
32(3) 31(3) 33(3) 35(3) 34(3) 37(3) 36(3) 47(4) 61(6) 53(5) 60(6) 62(6) 51(5) Meta
5:37 8:25 16:49 24:15 32:18 36:52 46:47 53:07 1:13:03 1:23:36 1:39:23 1:53:49 2:01:47 2:34:02
5:37 2:48 8:24 7:26 8:03 4:34 9:55 6:20 19:56 10:33 15:47 14:26 7:58 32:15
18 34 Manuel Rodriguez Acevedo 86 Os daloba 40 2:24:55 40
32(3) 31(3) 39(3) 43(4) 46(4) 52(5) 53(5) 61(6) 47(4) 34(3) Meta
12:08 17:46 29:56 46:50 1:03:57 1:14:44 1:26:40 1:44:42 1:59:19 2:14:50 2:24:55
12:08 5:38 12:10 16:54 17:07 10:47 11:56 18:02 14:37 15:31 10:05
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Pos Dorsal Nombre AN Club Pts Tiempo Penal Extra Sc Tot
Rogaine_Masculino (24) 26 C 115 Pts 2:30:00 (cont.)
1 1 aaron Garmendia garmendia 83 Euskal Raid 88 2:28:55 88
19 35 Manuel Rodriguez Vazquez 71 Culleredo Gallaecia Raid 50 2:35:05 -12 38
35(3) 34(3) 37(3) 36(3) 47(4) 52(5) 53(5) 61(6) 60(6) 51(5) 40(4) 39(3) Meta
7:34 15:29 20:04 28:50 35:47 47:03 1:05:36 1:18:15 1:37:44 1:54:44 2:15:32 2:22:45 2:35:05
7:34 7:55 4:35 8:46 6:57 11:16 18:33 12:39 19:29 17:00 20:48 7:13 12:20
20 27 Juan José Galdo Cao 72 Fene Pulpeiros 36 2:18:50 36
33(3) 38(3) 39(3) 43(4) 46(4) 40(4) 36(3) 34(3) 37(3) 35(3) 32(3) Meta
23:54 35:00 39:46 51:13 1:11:01 1:19:33 1:31:16 1:43:48 1:50:24 2:01:11 2:14:15 2:18:50
23:54  11:06 4:46 11:27 19:48 8:32 11:43 12:32 6:36 10:47 13:04 4:35
21 46 Natanael Hugo Campos Pernas 81 As pontes Trieume As Pontes 33 2:09:33 33
32(3) 31(3) 43(4) 46(4) 40(4) 39(3) 38(3) 36(3) 37(3) 35(3) Meta
5:22 8:58 33:17 1:02:32 1:16:01 1:24:01 1:29:58 1:39:09 1:50:33 2:01:20 2:09:33
5:22 3:36 24:19 29:15 13:29 8:00 5:57 9:11 11:24 10:47 8:13
22 9 Felipe Castro Fraga 84 Pasaou entorna 66 2:49:47 -66 0
33(3) 38(3) 39(3) 43(4) 40(4) 46(4) 42(4) 72(7) 45(4) 51(5) 62(6) 70(7) 63(6) 60(6) Meta
9:00 15:55 19:58 32:12 43:29 51:03 1:00:04 1:05:24 1:15:24 1:25:04 1:33:21 1:52:30 2:02:43 2:10:06 2:49:47
9:00 6:55 4:03 12:14 11:17 7:34 9:01 5:20 10:00 9:40 8:17 19:09 10:13 7:23 39:41
23 4 Arturo Norberto Fontan Pérez 75 Culleredo Gallaecia Raid 67 2:59:31 -67 0
35(3) 34(3) 37(3) 36(3) 47(4) 61(6) 60(6) 63(6) 62(6) 51(5) 52(5) 45(4) 40(4) 39(3) 31(3) 32(3) Meta
5:54  15:04 19:12 25:41 31:39 49:40 1:09:38 1:20:10 1:37:49 1:44:42 1:53:07 2:08:55 2:32:05 2:39:12 2:49:02 2:56:10 2:59:31
5:54 9:10 4:08 6:29 5:58 18:01 19:58 10:32 17:39 6:53 8:25 15:48 23:10 7:07 9:50 7:08 3:21
24 25 José Raul Rodriguez Vila 75 Lugo Club Fluvial Lugo 17 3:10:34 -17 0
32(3) 31(3) 39(3) 43(4) 41(4) Meta
13:35 21:11 39:03 1:22:39 2:01:08 3:10:34
13:35 7:36 17:52 43:36 38:29 1:09:26
Iniciacion_Adultos (63) 16 C 55 Pts 2:15:00
1 115 Ruben Leira Rey 87 Pontedeume ADC MONTE BREAMO 39 1:47:21 39
33(3) 34(3) 35(3) 37(3) 47(4) 36(3) 46(4) 40(4) 38(3) 39(3) 31(3) 32(3) Meta
8:09 16:04 22:04 30:45 43:13 51:04 1:08:03 1:15:26 1:26:25 1:30:25 1:39:18 1:44:23 1:47:21
8:09 7:55 6:00 8:41 12:28 7:51 16:59 7:23 10:59 4:00 8:53 5:05 2:58
2 87 Irene Cuesta Eres 89 Ordes SEO Ordes 36 2:14:17 36
33(3) 34(3) 37(3) 47(4) 36(3) 46(4) 40(4) 38(3) 39(3) 31(3) 32(3) Meta
11:24  25:31 33:59 50:56 1:00:55 1:20:40 1:31:23 1:44:05 1:50:33 2:04:25 2:10:00 2:14:17
11:24 14:07 8:28 16:57 9:59 19:45 10:43 12:42 6:28 13:52 5:35 4:17
3 91 Jose Antonio Rodriguez Juncal 90 Ordes SEO Ordes 36 2:14:18 36
33(3) 34(3) 37(3) 47(4) 36(3) 46(4) 40(4) 38(3) 39(3) 31(3) 32(3) Meta
11:25  25:33 33:55 50:51 1:00:53 1:20:30 1:31:18 1:44:03 1:50:37 2:04:29 2:10:03 2:14:18
11:25 14:08 8:22 16:56 10:02 19:37 10:48 12:45 6:34 13:52 5:34 4:15
4 63 Alejandro Barros Fonte 89 Pontedeume ADC MONTE BREAMO 35 1:47:14 35
33(3) 34(3) 35(3) 37(3) 47(4) 36(3) 46(4) 38(3) 39(3) 31(3) 32(3) Meta
7:58  16:03 22:02 30:37 43:11 51:07 1:08:14 1:26:39 1:30:31 1:39:28 1:44:20 1:47:14
7:58 8:05 5:59 8:35 12:34 7:56 17:07 18:25 3:52 8:57 4:52 2:54
5 111 Rebeca Nieto Perez 78 Os cufiados 34 2:03:24 34
33(3) 34(3) 38(3) 39(3) 40(4) 46(4) 42(4) 41(4) 31(3) 32(3) Meta
8:49  18:36 30:25 35:22 47:56 54:28 1:06:01 1:16:00 1:53:40 1:58:45 2:03:24
8:49 9:47 11:49 4:57 12:34 6:32 11:33 9:59 37:40 5:05 4:39
6 64 Alejandro Lopez Santiso 85 Os cufiados 34 2:03:29 34
33(3) 34(3) 38(3) 39(3) 40(4) 46(4) 42(4) 41(4) 31(3) 32(3) Meta
8:57 18:39 30:38 35:20 47:52 54:25 1:05:58 1:15:44 1:53:41 1:58:43 2:03:29
8:57 9:42 11:59 4:42 12:32 6:33 11:33 9:46 37:57 5:02 4:46
7 121 Victor Casteleiro Bouza 81 Apini KaniKlos 29 2:13:38 29
32(3) 31(3) 39(3) 40(4) 46(4) 36(3) 37(3) 34(3) 33(3) Meta
17:04 23:06 38:17 53:35 1:05:49 1:31:02 1:43:17 1:50:38 2:06:31 2:13:38
17:04 6:02 15:11 15:18 12:14 25:13 12:15 7:21 15:53 7:07
8 114 Ruben Allegue Canedo 76 Sin club 29 2:14:26 29
32(3) 31(3) 39(3) 40(4) 46(4) 36(3) 37(3) 34(3) 33(3) Meta
13:14 18:13 33:00 47:18 57:15 1:19:48 1:37:46 1:49:18 2:07:34 2:14:26
13:14 4:59 14:47 14:18 9:57 22:33 17:58 11:32 18:16 6:52
9 118 Silvia Lépez Lépez 07 Culleredo Gallaecia Raid 24 2:10:06 24
33(3) 35(3) 37(3) 34(3) 38(3) 39(3) 31(3) 32(3) Meta
22:29 47:48 1:03:38 1:24:16 1:37:02 1:45:38 1:58:25 2:05:07 2:10:06
22:29  25:19 15:50 20:38 12:46 8:36 12:47 6:42 4:59
10 84 lida Suoniemi Veiga 08 Sin club 24 2:10:09 24
33(3) 35(3) 37(3) 34(3) 38(3) 39(3) 31(3) 32(3) Meta
22:35  47:42 1:03:26 1:24:05 1:37:00 1:45:28 1:58:22 2:05:09 2:10:09
22:35 25:07 15:44 20:39 12:55 8:28 12:54 6:47 5:00
11 73 Coral Pérez Arias 89 Os daloba 24 2:14:28 24
35(3) 37(3) 34(3) 36(3) 38(3) 39(3) 31(3) 32(3) Meta
18:46  33:32 54:04 1:13:25 1:28:24 1:39:51 1:58:55 2:07:53 2:14:28
18:46 14:46 20:32 19:21 14:59 11:27 19:04 8:58 6:35
12 67 Bibiana Allende Gonzalez 82 Sin club 24 2:14:32 24
35(3) 37(3) 34(3) 36(3) 38(3) 39(3) 31(3) 32(3) Meta
19:01  33:42 53:58 1:13:42 1:28:39 1:39:42 1:58:49 2:07:57 2:14:32
19:01 14:41 20:16 19:44 14:57 11:03 19:07 9:08 6:35
13 79 Efrén Menéndez Arias 80 Sin club 24 2:14:59 24
35(3) 37(3) 34(3) 36(3) 38(3) 39(3) 31(3) 32(3) Meta
18:57  33:48 54:11 1:13:29 1:28:29 1:39:47 1:58:58 2:08:02 2:14:59
18:57 14:51 20:23 19:18 15:00 11:18 19:11 9:04 6:57
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Pos Dorsal Nombre AN Club Pts Tiempo Penal Extra Sc Tot
Iniciacion_Adultos (63) 16 C 55 Pts 2:15:00 (cont.)
1 115 Ruben Leira Rey 87 Pontedeume ADC MONTE BREAMO 39 1:47:21 39
14 104 Maria Diaz Prieto 87 Sin club 26 2:15:21 -2 24
35(3) 37(3) 47(4) 36(3) 40(4) 39(3) 38(3) 33(3) Meta
11:57 26:52 44:39 55:42 1:12:53 1:25:17 1:33:56 1:53:23 2:15:21
11:57  14:55 17:47 11:03 17:11 12:24 8:39 19:27 21:58
15 95 Juan Manuel Garcia BermUdez 85 C.D.21Leguas 26 2:15:24 -2 24
35(3) 37(3) 47(4) 36(3) 40(4) 39(3) 38(3) 33(3) Meta
11:54 26:44 44:43 55:39 1:13:02 1:25:06 1:33:59 1:53:20 2:15:24
11:54  14:50 17:59 10:56 17:23 12:04 8:53 19:21 22:04
16 90 Jesus Carlin Suérez 83 Cabaneta 23 2:06:43 23
33(3) 32(3) 31(3) 39(3) 43(4) 40(4) 38(3) Meta
17:15 25:59 32:31 48:27 1:17:50 1:38:20 1:50:40 2:06:43
17:15 8:44 6:32 15:56 29:23 20:30 12:20 16:03
17 94 Jose Ramon Gonzalez Varela 82 Cabaneta 23 2:06:44 23
33(3) 32(3) 31(3) 39(3) 43(4) 40(4) 38(3) Meta
17:00  26:29 31:42 48:12 1:17:24 1:38:47 1:52:49 2:06:44
17:00 9:29 5:13 16:30 29:12 21:23 14:02 13:55
18 93 JOSE LAUREANO CARLIN SUAREZ 79 Sin club 23 2:06:47 23
33(3) 32(3) 31(3) 39(3) 43(4) 40(4) 38(3) Meta
16:50  25:36 31:50 48:08 1:16:49 1:38:16 1:53:01 2:06:47
16:50 8:46 6:14 16:18 28:41 21:27 14:45 13:46
19 110 Raquel Mosquera Blanco 83 Cabaneta 23 2:06:58 23
33(3) 32(3) 31(3) 39(3) 43(4) 40(4) 38(3) Meta
17:23  25:40 32:09 48:53 1:17:58 1:39:00 1:52:53 2:06:58
17:23 8:17 6:29 16:44 29:05 21:02 13:53 14:05
20 89 Ivan Gonzélez Rivas 83 Sin club 21 2:07:29 21
32(3) 31(3) 39(3) 38(3) 36(3) 37(3) 34(3) Meta
9:26  16:42 37:15 48:57 1:13:14 1:39:25 1:50:10 2:07:29
9:26 7:16 20:33 11:42 24:17 26:11 10:45 17:19
21 75 Cristina Lépez Pérez 80 Sin club 21 2:07:30 21
32(3) 31(3) 39(3) 38(3) 36(3) 37(3) 34(3) Meta
9:29 16:45 37:21 48:51 1:13:18 1:39:28 1:50:17 2:07:30
9:29 7:16 20:36 11:30 24:27 26:10 10:49 17:13
22 120 sofia puente Saavedra 93 Sin club 21 2:14:31 21
31(3) 32(3) 33(3) 39(3) 38(3) 34(3) 37(3) Meta
22:31 28:49 48:01 1:13:18 1:22:05 1:46:37 1:56:22 2:14:31
22:31 6:18 19:12 25:17 8:47 24:32 9:45 18:09
23 96 Juan Manuel Zapata Posada 97 Sin club 21 2:14:33 21
31(3) 32(3) 33(3) 39(3) 38(3) 34(3) 37(3) Meta
22:44 28:47 48:03 1:13:24 1:22:06 1:46:39 1:56:26 2:14:33
22:44 6:03 19:16 25:21 8:42 24:33 9:47 18:07
24 88 Iria Rico Varela 77 Sin club 20 2:14:58 20
32(3) 31(3) 43(4) 40(4) 38(3) 39(3) Meta
13:27 21:04 51:17 1:22:31 1:45:30 1:54:41 2:14:58
13:27 7:37 30:13 31:14 22:59 9:11 20:17
25 86 Inés Valifio Calvifio 81 Culleredo Gallaecia Raid 19 1:50:00 19
32(3) 31(3) 40(4) 38(3) 34(3) 33(3) Meta
8:54  16:31 1:00:51 1:15:40 1:25:23 1:42:49 1:50:00
8:54 7:37 44:20 14:49 9:43 17:26 7:11
26 58 Alba Berruezo Berruezo 95 Sin club 18 1:47:24 18
32(3) 31(3) 39(3) 38(3) 34(3) 33(3) Meta
9:07 16:25 34:35 52:22 1:05:10 1:35:10 1:47:24
9:07 7:18 18:10 17:47 12:48 30:00 12:14
27 108 Nicolas Barbeito Loureiro 78 Sin club 18 2:00:19 18
33(3) 34(3) 38(3) 39(3) 31(3) 32(3) Meta
22:24  41:06 1:03:47 1:15:26 1:38:53 1:51:42 2:00:19
22:24 18:42 22:41 11:39 23:27 12:49 8:37
28 74 CRISTINA Allo VIEITES 77 Los perdidos 18 2:00:21 18
33(3) 34(3) 38(3) 39(3) 31(3) 32(3) Meta
21:57 40:39 1:03:56 1:15:04 1:38:56 1:51:48 2:00:21
21:57 18:42 23:17 11:08 23:52 12:52 8:33
29 65 Afredo Gonzalez Lopez 77 Los perdidos 18 2:00:29 18
33(3) 34(3) 38(3) 39(3) 31(3) 32(3) Meta
21:35 40:52 1:04:24 1:15:17 1:38:46 1:52:25 2:00:29
21:35  19:17 23:32 10:53 23:29 13:39 8:04
30 71 Carmen Gestal del Rio 07 Sin club 18 2:12:00 18
33(3) 35(3) 37(3) 34(3) 38(3) 39(3) Meta
22:40 47:51 1:04:17 1:24:31 1:37:08 1:46:05 2:12:00
22:40 25:11 16:26 20:14 12:37 8:57 25:55
31 72 Celia Cendan Amado 07 Sin club 18 2:12:02 18
33(3) 35(3) 37(3) 34(3) 38(3) 39(3) Meta
22:34 47:45 1:03:32 1:24:09 1:37:06 1:46:01 2:12:02
22:34  25:11 15:47 20:37 12:57 8:55 26:01
32 59 Alba Bustabad Villar 07 Sin club 18 2:12:05 18
33(3) 35(3) 37(3) 34(3) 38(3) 39(3) Meta
22:45 47:54 1:04:12 1:24:35 1:37:11 1:45:57 2:12:05
22:45  25:09 16:18 20:23 12:36 8:46 26:08
33 62 Alberto Corral Campos 81 Neiras 20 2:15:02 -2 18
32(3) 31(3) 43(4) 40(4) 38(3) 39(3) Meta
13:38  20:54 49:13 1:22:18 1:44:23 1:55:49 2:15:02
13:38 7:16 28:19 33:05 22:05 11:26 19:13



GulliverFest2024
GALLAECIA RAID

sé. 10/08/2024 13:43

Parciales OEScore © Stephan Kréimer SportSoftware 2023 Pagina 4
Pos Dorsal Nombre AN Club Pts Tiempo Penal Extra Sc Tot
Iniciacion_Adultos (63) 16 C 55 Pts 2:15:00 (cont.)
1 115 Ruben Leira Rey 87 Pontedeume ADC MONTE BREAMO 39 1:47:21 39
34 119 Simo6n Neira Garcia 83 Neiras 20 2:16:02 -4 16
32(3) 31(3) 43(4) 40(4) 38(3) 39(3) Meta
13:42 22:19 52:57 1:24:58 1:46:03 1:56:27 2:16:02
13:42 8:37 30:38 32:01 21:05 10:24 19:35
35 83 Ignacio Barbazan Rendal 82 Sin club 20 2:16:06 -4 16
32(3) 31(3) 43(4) 40(4) 38(3) 39(3) Meta
13:33 22:09 53:02 1:23:59 1:45:54 1:56:37 2:16:06
13:33 8:36 30:53 30:57 21:55 10:43 19:29
36 98 Laura Rodriguez Marcos 84 Neiras 20 2:16:10 -4 16
32(3) 31(3) 43(4) 40(4) 38(3) 39(3) Meta
13:17 20:28 52:41 1:23:32 1:45:34 1:56:00 2:16:10
13:17 7:11 32:13 30:51 22:02 10:26 20:10
37 102 Luis Aifonso Rico Varela 76 Sin club 20 2:16:12 -4 16
32(3) 31(3) 43(4) 40(4) 38(3) 39(3) Meta
13:23 22:14 52:46 1:24:28 1:44:10 1:56:43 2:16:12
13:23 8:51 30:32 31:42 19:42 12:33 19:29
38 77 Daniel Berini Montes 82 Sin club 15 1:54:10 15
34(3) 38(3) 39(3) 31(3) 32(3) Meta
24:13  41:36 1:03:41 1:28:54 1:42:49 1:54:10
24:13 17:23 22:05 25:13 13:55 11:21
39 97 Laura Lago Bellas 82 Sin club 15 1:54:14 15
34(3) 38(3) 39(3) 31(3) 32(3) Meta
23:44  41:22 1:03:45 1:29:38 1:42:56 1:54:14
23:44 17:38 22:23 25:53 13:18 11:18
40 60 Alba Rodriguez Pifieiro 90 Sin club 15 2:11:36 15
33(3) 34(3) 35(3) 37(3) 32(3) Meta
47:46 1:06:47 1:28:49 1:43:03 2:04:44 2:11:36
47:46 19:01 22:02 14:14 21:41 6:52
41 76 Cristina Vila Pardo de Donlebin 88 Sin club 15 2:11:41 15
33(3) 34(3) 35(3) 37(3) 32(3) Meta
47:52 1:06:49 1:28:46 1:43:07 2:04:47 2:11:41
47:52  18:57 21:57 14:21 21:40 6:54
42 117 Sergio Lopez Lépez 81 Sin club 17 2:15:03 -2 15
32(3) 31(3) 43(4) 40(4) 38(3) Meta
13:21 22:01 52:52 1:22:35 1:44:00 2:15:03
13:21 8:40 30:51 29:43 21:25 31:03
43 100 Lucia Diaz 92 Sin club 19 2:16:18 -4 15
32(3) 31(3) 43(4) 39(3) 38(3) 33(3) Meta
16:56 26:04 1:07:25 1:48:08 1:54:50 2:06:14 2:16:18
16:56 9:08 41:21 40:43 6:42 11:24 10:04
44 57 aaron Barandiaran garmendia 84 Euskal Raid 12 1:47:26 12
32(3) 31(3) 39(3) 33(3) Meta
24:00 32:51 1:01:53 1:33:19 1:47:26
24:00 8:51 29:02 31:26 14:07
45 106 Mario Castro Porta 92 Sin club 16 2:16:18 -4 12
32(3) 31(3) 43(4) 39(3) 33(3) Meta
16:32  25:53 1:06:25 1:48:01 2:06:07 2:16:18
16:32 9:21 40:32 41:36 18:06 10:11
46 61 Alba Tajuelo Ferrer 93 Sin club 16 2:16:20 -4 12
32(3) 31(3) 43(4) 39(3) 33(3) Meta
16:39  25:38 1:06:12 1:48:03 2:06:15 2:16:20
16:39 8:59 40:34 41:51 18:12 10:05
47 122 Yaiza Morado Leira 93 Sin club 16 2:16:23 -4 12
32(3) 31(3) 43(4) 39(3) 33(3) Meta
16:43  26:11 1:07:28 1:48:29 2:06:31 2:16:23
16:43 9:28 41:17 41:01 18:02 9:52
48 78 Daniel Prieto 92 Sin club 16 2:16:25 -4 12
32(3) 31(3) 43(4) 39(3) 33(3) Meta
16:46  26:07 1:06:40 1:48:22 2:06:25 2:16:25
16:46 9:21 40:33 41:42 18:03 10:00
49 92 Jose Grafa Vigo 87 Sin club 16 2:16:26 -4 12
32(3) 31(3) 43(4) 39(3) 33(3) Meta
16:09 25:46 1:06:18 1:48:16 2:06:18 2:16:26
16:09 9:37 40:32 41:58 18:02 10:08
50 124 Javier Agullo Galan 84 Sin club 25 2:21:29 -14 11
33(3) 39(3) 40(4) 46(4) 42(4) 45(4) 38(3) Meta
56:34 1:07:58 1:21:37 1:28:30 1:42:19 1:53:13 2:12:52 2:21:29
56:34 11:24 13:39 6:53 13:49 10:54 19:39 8:37
51 105 Maria Fernandez Tembras 86 Sin club 17 2:20:39 -12 5
35(3) 37(3) 36(3) 46(4) 43(4) Meta
12:28 25:17 37:28 1:01:18 1:26:16 2:20:39
12:28  12:49 12:11 23:50 24:58 54:23
52 101 Lucia Fernandez Tembras 89 Culleredo Gallaecia Raid 17 2:20:41 -12 5
35(3) 37(3) 36(3) 46(4) 43(4) Meta
12:17 25:07 37:12 1:01:21 1:26:18 2:20:41
12:17  12:50 12:05 24:09 24:57 54:23
53 69 BRUNO RODRIGUEZ MARINO 88 Sin club 17 2:20:44 -12 5
35(3) 37(3) 36(3) 46(4) 43(4) Meta
12:26  25:27 37:24 1:01:26 1:26:23 2:20:44
12:26 13:01 11:57 24:02 24:57 54:21
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1 115 Ruben Leira Rey 87 Pontedeume ADC MONTE BREAMO 39 1:47:21 39
54 81 Goretti Lopez Casal 76 Culleredo Gallaecia Raid 17 2:22:39 -16 1
32(3) 31(3) 39(3) 43(4) 40(4) Meta
